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#1 STUNNA - BJ Del Toro
Tom Brady QB NWE  623.00 38.94 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  363.00 22.69 *
James White RB NWE  274.00 17.13 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  296.00 18.50 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  210.00 13.13 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE  150.00 9.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  387.00 24.19 *
Jared Cook TE OAK  208.00 13.00 *
Ryan Succop K TEN  121.00 7.56 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  138.00 8.63 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL  765.00 47.81
Doug Martin RB OAK  119.00 7.44
Jalen Richard RB OAK  143.00 8.94
Tyrell Williams WR LAC  145.00 9.06
David Njoku TE CLE  138.00 8.63
Matt Bryant K ATL  129.00 8.06
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  293.00 18.31 IR

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS - Tate Powers
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  879.00 54.94 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG  461.00 28.81 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  195.00 12.19 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE  237.00 14.81 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL  219.00 13.69 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU  156.00 9.75 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC  183.00 11.44 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  134.00 8.38 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS  143.00 8.94 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  143.00 8.94 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU  640.00 40.00
Mike Davis RB SEA  133.00 8.31
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN  64.00 4.00
DeSean Jackson WR TAM  171.00 10.69
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  82.00 5.13
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE  167.00 10.44
Will  Fuller WR HOU  121.00 7.56 IR

Elena's Eagles - Cliff Crossett
Jared Goff QB LAR  692.00 43.25 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  242.00 15.13 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN  244.00 15.25 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN  263.00 16.44 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  375.00 23.44 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  391.00 24.44 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR  123.00 7.69 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL  160.00 10.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  135.00 8.44 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  224.00 14.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  764.00 47.75
Peyton Barber RB TAM  143.00 8.94
Mark Ingram RB NOR  143.00 8.94
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  132.00 8.25
Adrian Peterson RB WAS  221.00 13.81
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  229.00 14.31

Fournettecations - Brad Barrier
Andrew Luck QB IND  693.00 43.31 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  392.00 24.50 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB  169.00 10.56 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  164.00 10.25 *
Mike Evans WR TAM  331.00 20.69 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM  191.00 11.94 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN  130.00 8.13 *
Evan Engram TE NYG  119.00 7.44 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  152.00 9.50 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN  172.00 10.75 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA  589.00 36.81
Nick Chubb RB CLE  234.00 14.63
Spencer Ware RB KAN  69.00 4.31
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG  266.00 16.63
Corey Davis WR TEN  191.00 11.94
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  155.00 9.69

Joe Mama - Steven Trieu
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  879.00 54.94 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG  461.00 28.81 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  392.00 24.50 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN  244.00 15.25 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  229.00 14.31 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  387.00 24.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  274.00 17.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  134.00 8.38 *
Justin Tucker K BAL  180.00 11.25 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  136.00 8.50 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI  506.00 31.63
Nick Chubb RB CLE  234.00 14.63
Mark Ingram RB NOR  143.00 8.94
D.J. Moore WR CAR  158.00 9.88
Allen Robinson WR CHI  157.00 9.81
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  154.00 9.63
Spencer Ware RB KAN  69.00 4.31 IR

Master Bateser - Mandy Bates-Patterson
Andrew Luck QB IND  693.00 43.31 *
Matt Breida RB SFO  173.00 10.81 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN  146.00 9.13 *
David Johnson RB ARI  243.00 15.19 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL  219.00 13.69 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN  219.00 13.69 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU  156.00 9.75 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  314.00 19.63 *
Ryan Succop K TEN  121.00 7.56 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  143.00 8.94 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA  589.00 36.81
Chris Carson RB SEA  233.00 14.56
Kerryon Johnson RB DET  147.00 9.19
Danny Amendola WR MIA  126.00 7.88
Chris Godwin WR TAM  191.00 11.94
Jared Cook TE OAK  208.00 13.00
A.J. Green WR CIN  155.00 9.69 IR

Millerbruin - Sean Miller
Dak Prescott QB DAL  581.00 36.31 *
David Johnson RB ARI  243.00 15.19 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  434.00 27.13 *
Davante Adams WR GNB  360.00 22.50 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET  211.00 13.19 *
Jordy Nelson WR OAK  164.00 10.25 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  346.00 21.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  316.00 19.75 *
Justin Tucker K BAL  180.00 11.25 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  154.00 9.63 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN  623.00 38.94
Justin Jackson RB LAC  55.00 3.44
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC  161.00 10.06
Sammy Watkins WR KAN  117.00 7.31
Carson Wentz QB PHI  425.00 26.56 IR

Old Shillelagh - Luke Crossett
Philip Rivers QB LAC  646.00 40.38 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL  100.00 6.25 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  183.00 11.44 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT  90.00 5.63 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  264.00 16.50 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  265.00 16.56 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  365.00 22.81 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  230.00 14.38 *
Brett Maher K DAL  150.00 9.38 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  207.00 12.94 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE  514.00 32.13
C.J. Anderson RB LAR  81.00 5.06
Kalen Ballage RB MIA  44.00 2.75
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  207.00 12.94
Adam Humphries WR TAM  189.00 11.81
D.J. Moore WR CAR  158.00 9.88
James Conner RB PIT  306.00 19.13 IR
Austin Ekeler RB LAC  164.00 10.25 IR
Todd Gurley RB LAR  414.00 25.88 IR
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Suq Madiq - Donovan Campione
Drew Brees QB NOR  640.00 40.00 *
Josh Adams RB PHI  75.00 4.69 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN  146.00 9.13 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  262.00 16.38 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  255.00 15.94 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR  118.00 7.38 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  242.00 15.13 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  314.00 19.63 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  172.00 10.75 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA  195.00 12.19 *
Derek Carr QB OAK  494.00 30.88
Latavius Murray RB MIN  141.00 8.81
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  167.00 10.44
Sterling Shepard WR NYG  189.00 11.81
Jason Myers K NYJ  177.00 11.06
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  216.00 13.50

T.A.N - Gabe Marin
Deshaun Watson QB HOU  640.00 40.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  194.00 12.13 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  363.00 22.69 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  296.00 18.50 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE  237.00 14.81 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  242.00 15.13 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL  160.00 10.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN  149.00 9.31 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS  143.00 8.94 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN  172.00 10.75 *
Alex Smith QB WAS  280.00 17.50
Kareem Hunt RB CLE  243.00 15.19
Latavius Murray RB MIN  141.00 8.81
Devin Funchess WR CAR  118.00 7.38
Jason Myers K NYJ  177.00 11.06

The Four Assed Monkeys - Scott Holt
Drew Brees QB NOR  640.00 40.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  293.00 18.31 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT  90.00 5.63 *
Davante Adams WR GNB  360.00 22.50 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  142.00 8.88 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  262.00 16.38 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  210.00 13.13 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB  128.00 8.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU  189.00 11.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  172.00 10.75 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL  765.00 47.81
Gus Edwards RB BAL  100.00 6.25
Jeff Wilson RB SFO  38.00 2.38
Kenny Golladay WR DET  211.00 13.19
Courtland Sutton WR DEN  130.00 8.13
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  155.00 9.69
Alex Collins RB BAL  96.00 6.00 IR
James Conner RB PIT  306.00 19.13 IR
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK  80.00 5.00 IR
Dez Bryant WR NOR  0.00 0.00 IR
Greg Olsen TE CAR  76.00 4.75 IR

The Infamous 'Chris' - Scott Hightower
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  764.00 47.75 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  132.00 8.25 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS  221.00 13.81 *
Mike Evans WR TAM  331.00 20.69 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE  150.00 9.38 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  391.00 24.44 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM  189.00 11.81 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT  132.00 8.25 *
Matt Prater K DET  138.00 8.63 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  138.00 8.63 *
Tom Brady QB NWE  623.00 38.94
Justin Jackson RB LAC  55.00 3.44
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG  266.00 16.63
Corey Davis WR TEN  191.00 11.94
Trey Burton TE CHI  145.00 9.06
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  224.00 14.00

The J'ger Bombs - Kevin Patterson
Philip Rivers QB LAC  646.00 40.38 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  242.00 15.13 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  195.00 12.19 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI  148.00 9.25 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  378.00 23.63 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  346.00 21.63 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  230.00 14.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  316.00 19.75 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  172.00 10.75 *
New York Giants D/ST NYG  146.00 9.13 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  668.00 41.75
Dion Lewis RB TEN  147.00 9.19
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC  161.00 10.06
DeSean Jackson WR TAM  171.00 10.69
Jordy Nelson WR OAK  164.00 10.25
Golden Tate WR PHI  187.00 11.69

Toe Drag Swag - Cade Bowling
Kirk Cousins QB MIN  623.00 38.94 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  414.00 25.88 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB  169.00 10.56 *
Marlon Mack RB IND  200.00 12.50 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  264.00 16.50 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  265.00 16.56 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  365.00 22.81 *
George Kittle TE SFO  285.00 17.81 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  135.00 8.44 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  185.00 11.56 *
Jared Goff QB LAR  692.00 43.25
Jordan Howard RB CHI  183.00 11.44
Sony Michel RB NWE  164.00 10.25
James White RB NWE  274.00 17.13
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  188.00 11.75
Brett Maher K DAL  150.00 9.38

Whiskey Neat Please - Travis King
Cam Newton QB CAR  524.00 32.75 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  123.00 7.69 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  434.00 27.13 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN  263.00 16.44 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  375.00 23.44 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  255.00 15.94 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  346.00 21.63 *
David Njoku TE CLE  138.00 8.63 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  152.00 9.50 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  216.00 13.50 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET  476.00 29.75
Austin Ekeler RB LAC  164.00 10.25
Royce Freeman RB DEN  92.00 5.75
Robby Anderson WR NYJ  170.00 10.63
Dede Westbrook WR JAC  183.00 11.44
Tyrell Williams WR LAC  145.00 9.06
Jordan Reed TE WAS  114.00 7.13 IR

Wolverine - Logan Adams
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  668.00 41.75 *
Matt Breida RB SFO  173.00 10.81 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  123.00 7.69 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN  229.00 14.31 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  378.00 23.63 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  346.00 21.63 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  274.00 17.13 *
George Kittle TE SFO  285.00 17.81 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU  189.00 11.81 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  185.00 11.56 *
Case Keenum QB DEN  480.00 30.00
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  43.00 2.69
Chris Carson RB SEA  233.00 14.56
Dion Lewis RB TEN  147.00 9.19
Golden Tate WR PHI  187.00 11.69
Trey Burton TE CHI  145.00 9.06
Cam Newton QB CAR  524.00 32.75 IR
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  40.00 2.50 IR
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ  159.00 9.94 IR
Albert Wilson WR MIA  127.00 7.94 IR
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC  24.00 1.50 IR
Delanie Walker TE TEN  9.00 0.56 IR
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